
Bat City Awards & Apparrel
Phone: 512-302-1212 
Email: eric@batcity.com

card type
name on card
card number
expiration
verification code
billing zip

direct any product questions to:

CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

item #

items
descriptionqty size

6210B

65912

1501

SS4500

6251

6210G

WEBSITE
 https://www.batcity.com/bowieband.htm

next level unisex black cvc short sleeve tee

price

$15

$17

IND40RP

K528

3600

3601

Bowie High School Band Order Form

GWT-111

L528

ST357

112

ST851

$20

TOTAL BEFORE SHIPPING

white vinyl full color decal

independent trading black pullover hoodie

black cuffed knit beanie

cotton twill black dad cap

men’s red performace polo

red lightweight peformance 1/4-zip pullover

richardson grey/red trucker cap

$30

$44

$28

$15

$28

$35

$20

$5

$17

$20

$30

name
shipping address
zip code

SHIPPING INFORMATION

$17next level unisex red cotton short sleeve tee

next level unisex grey cvc short sleeve tee

next level unisex black cotton long sleeve tee

next level unisex grey/black 3/4-sleeve raglan tee

independent grey/black raglan hooded sweatshirt

women’s red performace polo

black/red mid-weight 1/2-zip colorblock pullover
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