

BOWIE HIGH SCHOOL BAND ORDER FORM CREDIT CARD INFORMATION

CARD TYPE	
NAME ON CARD	
CARD NUMBER	
EXPIRATION	
VERIFICATION CODE	
BILLING ZIP	

SHIPPING INFORMATION

NAME	
SHIPPING ADDRESS	
ZIP CODE	

ITEMS

QTY	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	PRICE	SIZE
	6210B	210B NEXT LEVEL UNISEX BLACK CVC SHORT SLEEVE TEE \$		
	65912	65912 WHITE VINYL FULL COLOR DECAL		
	3600	NEXT LEVEL UNISEX RED COTTON SHORT SLEEVE TEE	\$17	
	3601	NEXT LEVEL UNISEX BLACK COTTON LONG SLEEVE TEE	\$20	
	1501	BLACK CUFFED KNIT BEANIE	\$15	
	SS4500	INDEPENDENT TRADING BLACK PULLOVER HOODIE	\$30	
	6251	NEXT LEVEL UNISEX GREY/BLACK 3/4-SLEEVE RAGLAN TEE	\$20	
	6210G	NEXT LEVEL UNISEX GREY CVC SHORT SLEEVE TEE	\$17	
	IND40RP	INDEPENDENT GREY/BLACK RAGLAN HOODED SWEATSHIRT	\$35	
	K528	B MEN'S RED PERFORMACE POLO \$28	\$28	
	GWT-111 COTTON TWILL BLACK DAD CAP	\$15		
	L528	WOMEN'S RED PERFORMACE POLO	\$28	
	ST357	RED LIGHTWEIGHT PEFORMANCE 1/4-ZIP PULLOVER	\$30	
	112	RICHARDSON GREY/RED TRUCKER CAP	\$20	
	ST851	BLACK/RED MID-WEIGHT 1/2-ZIP COLORBLOCK PULLOVER	\$44	

		1
TCTAI	SHIPPING	

WEBSITE

HTTPS://WWW.BATCITY.COM/BOWIEBAND.HTM

DIRECT ANY PRODUCT QUESTIONS TO:

BAT CITY AWARDS & APPARREL PHONE: 512-302-1212

EMAIL: ERIC@BATCITY.COM